The Rail Commission will enter into separate on-call contracts with the top-ranked firms in each 
region. Each contract will be valid for a period of five (5) years from the effective date of the 
execution by both parties. The total amount payable between the contracts must not exceed a 
maximum total value of Three Hundred and Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($325,000). There is 
no guarantee, either expressed or implied, that this dollar amount will be authorized under the 
On-Call Contracts through Task Orders. 

The selected team(s) possess the required licenses and certifications and have numerous Real 
Estate Broker’s/Salesperson, General Real Estate Appraisers, and Professional Land Surveyors